
THE BAYREUTH FESTIVAL 2024
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ONG OTHERS W
ITH

BA L KO N M I T T E ·  B A LCO NY – M I D D L E

G A L L ERY – R I GH T ·  G A L ER I E  R ECH T SG A L ER I E  L I N K S ·  G A L L ERY – L EF T

RIGHT · RECHTSL I N K S ·  L EF T M I T T EL LO G E ·  CEN T R E BOX

Zugang über Königsbau · Entrance via “Königsbau”
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LO G E L I N K S ·  S I D E BOX E S –  L EF T

BA L KO N L I N K S ·  BA LCO NY – L EF T
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Zugang über
Treppenhaus Ost
Entrance via
staircase east

Zugang über
Foyer Süd
Entrance via
foyer south
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S I D E BOX E S –  R I G H T ·  LO G E R ECH T S

BA LCO NY – R I GH T ·  BA L KO N R ECH T S
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Zugang über Foyer O
st · Entrance via foyer east
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EZugang über Treppenhaus O
st · Entrance via staircase east

B
O

X
B

A
L

C
O

N
Y

G
A

L
L

E
R

Y

TEILSICHT · Seat with limited view of the stage

HÖRPLATZ · Seat with no view of the stage

CATEGORY
•TRISTAN

PREM
IERE

•TRISTAN
NEW

 PRODUCTION

•PARSIFAL
W

ITHOUT AUGM
ENTED 

REALITY TECHNOLOGY
•HOLLÄNDER

•TANNHÄUSER
•INDIVIDUAL PIECES 

OF THE RING

•PARSIFAL
W

ITH AUGM
ENTED 

REALITY TECHNOLOGY

•ENTIRE RING 
CYCLE 

EARLY DISCOUNT 
BOOKING

PARQUET, CENTRE
A1 

459
423

352
•IN THIS  

CATEGORY
NOT AVAILABLE

1.268
A2

424
392

325
1.172

A3  
386

357
295

1.064
A4  

340
313

260
338

936
A5  

286
265

217
282

780

PARQUET, LEFT / RIGHT
B1  

386
357

295
•IN THIS  

CATEGORY
NOT AVAILABLE

1.064
B2  

340
313

260
936

B3  
296

270
225

812
B4  

306
281

234
304

844
B5  

261
236

197
256

708
B6  

215
197

161
209

580
B7  

215
197

161
209

580

LOGE
C1  

459
423

352
432

1.268
C2  

424
392

325
405

1.172
C3  

386
357

295
375

1.064
C4  

340
313

260
338

936
C5  

286
265

217
•IN THIS  

CATEGORY
NOT AVAILABLE

780
C6  

229
212

176
632

C7
101

95
90

324

BALCONY
E1  

340
313

260
338

936
E2  

286
265

217
282

780
E3  

229
212

176
229

632
E4  

170
159

133
•IN THIS  

CATEGORY
NOT AVAILABLE

480
E5  

114
106

88
316

E6  
57

52
45

164

GALERY
G1  

114
106

88
114

316
G2  

57
52

45
•IN THIS  

CATEGORY
NOT AVAILABLE

164
G3  T

29
27

22
80

G4 H
15

13
11

40
PARSIFAL W

ITH AUGM
ENTED REALITY TECHNOLOGY / LIM

ITED SEATS / ONLY AVAILABLE IN: 
• A4/A5 • B4/B5/B6/B7: Row

s 27 to 30  • C1/C2/C3/C4: Row
 1   • E1/E2/E3: Row

 1  • G1: Row
 1

W
heelchair seat/accom

panying person: Six w
heelchair seats are available for each perform

ance in the Festspielhaus (price 
category C4) as w

ell as one free seat for an accom
panying person, if required, w

ith appropriate proof. 
These seats are not available for online instant purchase.

Partial view
ing seat: T • Listening seat: H

M
obility: Up to 20 m

arginal seats (B2 and B3) are available in each perform
ance for visitors w

ith reduced m
obility. 

Level access only in price categories: A1, B1, B2, B3.  
In the 30th row

 of stalls (A5 and B7) there is partially lim
ited legroom

.

THURSDAY 
25.7.  

TRISTAN I
FRIDAY  

26.7.  
TANNHÄUSER I

SATURDAY  
27.7.  

PARSIFAL I

DER RING DES NIBELUNGEN I
SUNDAY  

28.7.  RHEINGOLD I
M

ONDAY  
29.7. 

W
ALKÜRE I

W
EDNESDAY  31.7.  

SIEGFRIED I
THURSDAY 

1.8. 
HOLLÄNDER I

FRIDAY  
2.8.  

GÖTTERDÄM
M

ERUNG I

SATURDAY  
3.8.  

TRISTAN II
SUNDAY  

4.8.  
TANNHÄUSER II

TUESDAY  
6.8.  

TRISTAN III
W

EDNESDAY  7.8.  
PARSIFAL II

THURSDAY  
8.8.  

HOLLÄNDER II
FRIDAY  

9.8.  
TRISTAN IV

SATURDAY  
10.8.  

PARSIFAL III
SUNDAY  

11.8.  
HOLLÄNDER III

M
ONDAY  

12.8.  
TANNHÄUSER III

W
EDNESDAY  14.8.  

PARSIFAL IV
THURSDAY  

15.8.  
TRISTAN V

FRIDAY  
16.8.  

TANNHÄUSER IV
SATURDAY  

17.8.  
PARSIFAL V

SUNDAY  
18.8.  

TRISTAN VI

DER RING DES NIBELUNGEN II
TUESDAY  

20.8.  RHEINGOLD II
W

EDNESDAY  21.8.  W
ALKÜRE II

THURSDAY 
22.8.  

TANNHÄUSER V
FRIDAY  

23.8. SIEGFRIED II
SATURDAY  

24.8.  
PARSIFAL VI

SUNDAY  
25.8.  GÖTTERDÄM

M
ERUNG II

M
ONDAY  

26.8.  
TRISTAN VII

TUESDAY  
27.8.  

TANNHÄUSER VI

TRISTAN & ISOLDE
- NEW

 PRODUCTION - 
Director: Thorleifur Örn Arnarsson
Stage Design: Vytautas Narbutas

PARSIFAL
Director: Jay Scheib
Stage Design: M

im
i Lien

Costum
es: M

eentje Nielsen

DER RING DES NIBELUNGEN
Director: Valentin Schw

arz
Stage Design: Andrea Cozzi
Costum

es: Andy Besuch

DER FLIEGENDE HOLLÄNDER
Director: Dm

itri Tcherniakov
Stage Design: Dm

itri Tcherniakov
Costum

es: Elena Zaytseva

TANNHÄUSER
Director: Tobias Kratzer
Stage Design: Rainer Sellm

aier
Costum

es: Rainer Sellm
aier

The Festival Orchestra
The Festival Choir

Artistic direction:
Prof. Katharina W

agner

The perform
ances begin at 4 pm

. „Der fliegende Holländer“ and „Das Rheingold“ at 6 pm
.

Both pieces w
ill be perform

ed w
ithout an interm

ission.

25 July - 27 August

PROGRAM
M

E
Prices 2024

SEM
YON BYCHKOV
©

 SHEILA ROCK
NATHALIE STUTZM

ANN
©

 SIM
ON FOW

LER
PABLO HERAS-CASADO

©
 DARIO ACOSTA

OKSANA LYNIV
©

 OLEH PAVLIUCHEN
KOV

PHILIPPE JORDAN
©

 JOHAN
N

ES IFKOVITS

CAM
ILLA NYLUND

©
  W

W
W

.AN
N

AS-FOTO.DE

CATHERINE FOSTER 

©
 UW

E ARENS

GEORG ZEPPENFELD  
©

 M
ATTHIAS CREUTZIGER 

M
ICHAEL VOLLE 

©
 CARSTEN SANDER

TOM
ASZ KONIECZNY 
©

 IGOR OM
ULECKI 

KLAUS FLORIAN VOGT 
©

 HARALD HOFFM
ANN

ANDREAS SCHAGER 
©

 DAVID JERUSALEM

EKATERINA GUBANOVA 
©

 ALEXAN
DER KARN

AUSHEN
KO GÜNTHER GROISSBÖCK

  
@

 DOM
IN

IK STIXEN
BERGER 

M
ICHAEL SPYRES 

©
 M

ARCO BORRELLI
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PARKETT LINKS

Zugang über Foyer West · Entrance via foyer west

GALERIEBALKONLOGE

Zugang über Treppenhaus West · Entrance via staircase west

STALLS – LEFT BOX BALCONY GALLERY
P A R K E T T  R E C H T S

Zugang über Foyer Ost · Entrance via foyer east

S T A L L S  –  R I G H T
G A L E R I EB A L K O NL O G E

Zugang über Treppenhaus Ost · Entrance via staircase east

B O X B A L C O N Y G A L L E R Y
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CATEGORY •TRISTAN
PREMIERE

•TRISTAN
NEW PRODUCTION

•PARSIFAL
WITHOUT AUGMENTED 
REALITY TECHNOLOGY

•HOLLÄNDER
•TANNHÄUSER

•INDIVIDUAL PIECES 
OF THE RING

•PARSIFAL
WITH AUGMENTED 

REALITY TECHNOLOGY

•ENTIRE RING 
CYCLE 

EARLY DISCOUNT 
BOOKING

PARQUET, CENTRE
A1 459 423 352 •IN THIS  

CATEGORY
NOT AVAILABLE

1.268
A2 424 392 325 1.172
A3  386 357 295 1.064
A4  340 313 260 338 936
A5  286 265 217 282 780

PARQUET, LEFT / RIGHT
B1  386 357 295 •IN THIS  

CATEGORY
NOT AVAILABLE

1.064
B2  340 313 260 936
B3  296 270 225 812
B4  306 281 234 304 844
B5  261 236 197 256 708
B6  215 197 161 209 580
B7  215 197 161 209 580

LOGE
C1  459 423 352 432 1.268
C2  424 392 325 405 1.172
C3  386 357 295 375 1.064
C4  340 313 260 338 936
C5  286 265 217 •IN THIS  

CATEGORY
NOT AVAILABLE

780
C6  229 212 176 632
C7 101 95 90 324

BALCONY
E1  340 313 260 338 936
E2  286 265 217 282 780
E3  229 212 176 229 632
E4  170 159 133 •IN THIS  

CATEGORY
NOT AVAILABLE

480
E5  114 106 88 316
E6  57 52 45 164

GALERY
G1  114 106 88 114 316
G2  57 52 45 •IN THIS  

CATEGORY
NOT AVAILABLE

164
G3  T 29 27 22 80
G4 H 15 13 11 40

PARSIFAL WITH AUGMENTED REALITY TECHNOLOGY / LIMITED SEATS / ONLY AVAILABLE IN: 
• A4/A5 • B4/B5/B6/B7: Rows 27 to 30  • C1/C2/C3/C4: Row 1   • E1/E2/E3: Row 1  • G1: Row 1

Wheelchair seat/accompanying person: Six wheelchair seats are available for each performance in the Festspielhaus (price 
category C4) as well as one free seat for an accompanying person, if required, with appropriate proof. 

These seats are not available for online instant purchase.
Partial viewing seat: T • Listening seat: H

Mobility: Up to 20 marginal seats (B2 and B3) are available in each performance for visitors with reduced mobility. 
Level access only in price categories: A1, B1, B2, B3.  

In the 30th row of stalls (A5 and B7) there is partially limited legroom.

THURSDAY 25.7.  TRISTAN I
FRIDAY  26.7.  TANNHÄUSER I
SATURDAY  27.7.  PARSIFAL I

DER RING DES NIBELUNGEN I
SUNDAY  28.7.  RHEINGOLD I
MONDAY  29.7. WALKÜRE I
WEDNESDAY  31.7.  SIEGFRIED I
THURSDAY 1.8. HOLLÄNDER I
FRIDAY  2.8.  GÖTTERDÄMMERUNG I

SATURDAY  3.8.  TRISTAN II
SUNDAY  4.8.  TANNHÄUSER II
TUESDAY  6.8.  TRISTAN III
WEDNESDAY  7.8.  PARSIFAL II
THURSDAY  8.8.  HOLLÄNDER II
FRIDAY  9.8.  TRISTAN IV
SATURDAY  10.8.  PARSIFAL III
SUNDAY  11.8.  HOLLÄNDER III
MONDAY  12.8.  TANNHÄUSER III
WEDNESDAY  14.8.  PARSIFAL IV
THURSDAY  15.8.  TRISTAN V
FRIDAY  16.8.  TANNHÄUSER IV
SATURDAY  17.8.  PARSIFAL V
SUNDAY  18.8.  TRISTAN VI

DER RING DES NIBELUNGEN II
TUESDAY  20.8.  RHEINGOLD II
WEDNESDAY  21.8.  WALKÜRE II
THURSDAY 22.8.  TANNHÄUSER V
FRIDAY  23.8. SIEGFRIED II
SATURDAY  24.8.  PARSIFAL VI
SUNDAY  25.8.  GÖTTERDÄMMERUNG II

MONDAY  26.8.  TRISTAN VII
TUESDAY  27.8.  TANNHÄUSER VI

TRISTAN & ISOLDE
- NEW PRODUCTION - 
Director: Thorleifur Örn Arnarsson
Stage Design: Vytautas Narbutas

PARSIFAL
Director: Jay Scheib
Stage Design: Mimi Lien
Costumes: Meentje Nielsen

DER RING DES NIBELUNGEN
Director: Valentin Schwarz
Stage Design: Andrea Cozzi
Costumes: Andy Besuch

DER FLIEGENDE HOLLÄNDER
Director: Dmitri Tcherniakov
Stage Design: Dmitri Tcherniakov
Costumes: Elena Zaytseva

TANNHÄUSER
Director: Tobias Kratzer
Stage Design: Rainer Sellmaier
Costumes: Rainer Sellmaier

The Festival Orchestra
The Festival Choir

Artistic direction:
Prof. Katharina Wagner

The performances begin at 4 pm. „Der fliegende Holländer“ and „Das Rheingold“ at 6 pm.
Both pieces will be performed without an intermission.

25 July - 27 August

PROGRAMME Prices 2024

SEMYON BYCHKOV
© SHEILA ROCK NATHALIE STUTZMANN© SIMON FOWLER

PABLO HERAS-CASADO
© DARIO ACOSTA

OKSANA LYNIV
© OLEH PAVLIUCHENKOV

PHILIPPE JORDAN
© JOHANNES IFKOVITS

CAMILLA NYLUND
©  WWW.ANNAS-FOTO.DE

CATHERINE FOSTER 

© UWE ARENS

GEORG ZEPPENFELD  
© MATTHIAS CREUTZIGER 

MICHAEL VOLLE 

© CARSTEN SANDER

TOMASZ KONIECZNY 
© IGOR OMULECKI 

KLAUS FLORIAN VOGT © HARALD HOFFMANN

ANDREAS SCHAGER © DAVID JERUSALEM

EKATERINA GUBANOVA 
© ALEXANDER KARNAUSHENKO 

GÜNTHER GROISSBÖCK  @ DOMINIK STIXENBERGER 

MICHAEL SPYRES © MARCO BORRELLI


